

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8754/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2008 in CRLA No.
1049/1983 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PATEL JAYANTILAL CHHAGAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Abichandani,Adv.
Mrs. L.R. Abichandani,Adv.
Mrs. N. Annapoorni,Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somatha Padhan,Adv.
Miss Mamta Tushir,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be listed next week. Learned counsel
appearing for the State of Gujarat to take instructions in the
matter with particular regard to the identity of PW-12, Muktaben
Ravji and Savita who has been mentioned in the First Information
Report.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master